MONTH OF AUGUST

WEEK 1
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY******
FRIDAY******

WEEK 2
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

DATE TEAMS
5-Aug FuhGetAbocce
5-Aug TJ's Team
6-Aug Bunch O Banna’s

6-Aug The Choir Girls & Boys

7-Aug Holy Rollers
7-Aug Bev's Boccers
9-Aug Deacon Beacons
9-Aug Team Zidian

12-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

TEAMS
Jim Rohan Floorcovering
Chahine Machine
Doubting Thomas's

Cedars

The Sand Scratchers
That’s How We Roll
The Rolling Rebels
La Famiglia

NO GAMES THE WEEK OF THE ASSUMPTION PILGRIMAGE.
THURSDAY, AUGUST 15TH - HOLY DAY - SEE YOU AT THE SHRINE OF OUR LADY AT 7PM!

WEEK 3
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

WEEK 4
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

TEAMS
19-Aug La Famiglia

19-Aug That’s How We Roll
20-Aug The Rolling Rebels

20-Aug Holy Rollers
21-Aug TJ's Team
21-Aug Bunch O Banna’s

22-Aug The Choir Girls & Boys

22-Aug Chahine Machine

TEAMS

26-Aug The Rolling Rebels
26-Aug Doubting Thomas's
27-Aug Jim Rohan Floorcovering

27-Aug La Famiglia
28-Aug Bev's Boccers
28-Aug Holy Rollers
29-Aug FuhGetAbocce
29-Aug Cedars

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
V'L

VS
VS
VS
V'
VS
V'L
VS
V'L

TEAMS
The Sand Scratchers
Cedars

Bev's Boccers

Team Zidian

Doubting Thomas's
FuhGetAbocce

Deacon Beacons

Jim Rohan Floorcovering

TEAMS
The Sand Scratchers
That’s How We Roll
Team Zidian

Deacon Beacons

The Choir Girls & Boys
Chahine Machine

TJ's Team

Bunch O Banna’s

BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE

5:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:45PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM

5:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM



